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Women / 4 / L4 d7 g1
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaida Pendergrass2006
International Miami

9.500 9.200 9.8009.600 38.100
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Luciana Martinez2001
International Miami

8.850 9.350 9.1509.100 36.450
3 1 3 3 2 

2 

Ivy Whitman724
WGV Gymnastics

9.400 9.150 8.2509.150 35.950
2 3 2 8 3 

3 

Rachel Kot1666
Boundless Gymnastics

8.300 8.900 9.2008.700 35.100
8 4 7T 2 4 

4 

Jadyn Abene101
Suncoast

8.600 8.700 8.7508.700 34.750
5T 5 7T 5 5 

5 

Emma Davis685
WGV Gymnastics

8.600 8.300 8.9508.750 34.600
5T 7 6 4 6 

6 

Alyssa Fioravanti688
WGV Gymnastics

8.750 8.450 8.4008.300 33.900
4 6 9 7 7 

7 

Aubree Rucci2457
No Florida Jax

8.500 8.100 7.2007.500 31.300
7 8T 10 9 8 

8 

Zephany Piagetti2885
Boundless Gymnastics

7.000 0.000 8.5508.850 24.400
10 10 4 6 9 

9 

Madi Hoffman696
WGV Gymnastics

7.400 8.100 0.0008.800 24.300
9 8T 5 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 d7 g2
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabel Mata427
SportsRock

9.350 9.400 9.6009.450 37.800
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Harper Cave2888
Gem State - ID

9.200 9.350 9.4509.500 37.500
3 2 1 3 2 

2 

Keila Luis1999
International Miami

9.800 8.700 9.5509.250 37.300
1 4 3T 2 3 

3 

Ireland Dunleavy1656
Boundless Gymnastics

8.650 8.600 9.3009.250 35.800
4 5T 3T 4 4 

4 

Quinnlyn Miller2446
No Florida Jax

8.450 9.050 9.0009.000 35.500
7 3 6 5T 5 

5 

Amiah Lafaille2089
North Port 

8.600 8.500 8.7509.150 35.000
5T 7 5 8 6 

6 

Kayla Dawson1653
Boundless Gymnastics

8.400 8.600 8.9008.950 34.850
8T 5T 7 7 7 

7 

Emmelin Scarratt2903
Gem State - ID

8.600 8.000 8.5508.700 33.850
5T 8 9 9 8 

8 

Stella Whitesides2101
North Port 

8.400 7.300 9.0008.400 33.100
8T 9 10 5T 9 

9 

Kaelyn Haag1662
Boundless Gymnastics

7.500 0.000 7.6008.850 23.950
10 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 d7 g3
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bianca Marshall704
WGV Gymnastics

9.100 9.400 9.3009.400 37.200
1 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Bianca Baptiste674
WGV Gymnastics

8.550 9.400 8.7509.050 35.750
6 2T 4 7 2 

2 

Amelia Grubbs559
Oconee - GA

8.850 8.850 8.8009.100 35.600
2 5 3 6 3 

3 

Kelsey Davis2893
Gem State - ID

8.600 8.900 9.4008.450 35.350
5 4 8 1 4 

4 

Ashlyn Layky140
Suncoast

8.650 9.450 8.8508.250 35.200
3T 1 9 5 5 

5 

Maddie Hall2437
No Florida Jax

8.500 8.800 9.0008.850 35.150
7 6 5 4 6 

6 

Addi Hawk2895
Gem State - ID

8.650 8.500 9.1008.700 34.950
3T 7T 7 3 7 

7 

Ashlynn Nilsen1217
Intrepid

8.450 8.500 8.5009.150 34.600
8 7T 2 8 8 

8 

Zoe Payne2426
Boundless Gymnastics

7.700 0.000 7.6508.800 24.150
9 9 6 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 d7 g4
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Svagdis721
WGV Gymnastics

9.350 9.200 8.7008.950 36.200
1 1 2T 5T 1 

1 

Brielle Barrett2079
North Port 

8.400 9.100 9.3508.750 35.600
6T 2 6T 1 2 

2 

Julia Richardson2455
No Florida Jax

8.550 9.050 8.8508.800 35.250
4 3 5 2T 3 

3 

Emelie Steward1674
Boundless Gymnastics

8.350 8.400 8.7008.950 34.400
8 7 2T 5T 4 

4 

Ava Larson2424
Boundless Gymnastics

8.400 8.550 8.4008.900 34.250
6T 6 4 7 5 

5 

Abby Batsch2430
No Florida Jax

8.700 7.700 8.8508.750 34.000
2 8T 6T 2T 6 

6 

Riley Borden2431
No Florida Jax

8.650 8.650 8.0508.600 33.950
3 5 8 8 7 

7 

Sylvie Curbelo1991
International Miami

8.450 7.700 8.8008.000 32.950
5 8T 9 4 8 

8 

Brianna Wyatt175
Suncoast

0.000 8.750 0.0009.000 17.750
9 4 1 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 d7 g5
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexyss Bell2887
Gem State - ID

9.200 9.400 9.2009.100 36.900
3 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Khloi Butler1988
International Miami

9.250 9.000 8.9509.150 36.350
2 3 2 5 2 

2 

Kaylee Henry2157
International Miami

9.400 8.800 9.0008.750 35.950
1 5 6 3T 3 

3 

Kenadie Weisler2099
North Port 

8.450 8.600 9.0009.450 35.500
6T 7 1 3T 4 

4 

Maria Gonzalez1997
International Miami

8.900 9.150 8.7508.250 35.050
4 2 8T 6T 5 

5 

Callie Brunson2082
North Port 

8.250 8.900 8.7508.700 34.600
8 4 7 6T 6 

6 

Cassidy Dirks2894
Gem State - ID

8.450 7.700 9.2509.100 34.500
6T 8T 3T 1 7 

7 

Jade Wilkes565
Oconee - GA

8.550 8.700 8.0008.250 33.500
5 6 8T 8T 8 

8 

Casey MacDonald2106
Intrepid

8.000 7.700 8.0008.800 32.500
9 8T 5 8T 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: D7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International Miami L 112.900 28.700 27.700 28.000 28.500
11 2 1

2 WGV Gymnastics L 110.450 27.850 28.000 27.600 27.000
32 1 2

3 No Florida Jax L 106.300 25.900 26.900 26.650 26.850
43 3 4

4 Boundless Gymnastics L 106.100 25.450 26.100 27.150 27.400
24 4 3
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: D7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gem State - ID S 110.500 27.050 27.650 27.700 28.100
11 1 1

2 North Port S 106.750 25.450 26.600 27.350 27.350
22 3 2

3 Suncoast S 87.700 17.250 26.900 25.950 17.600
33 2 3
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